A GATHERING OF PRAGUE-BASED LOGICIANS

Villa Lanna, 15-16 February, 2013

Friday, 15 February

9:15

9:30

10:30

11:00

14:00

15:00

15:30

16:30

17:00

10:30

11:00

12:00

15:00

15:30

16:30

17:00

19:00

OPENING
PAVEL PUDLAK
coffee break

JAROSLAV PEREGRIN

ANTONIN KUCERA
coffee break
PETR VOPENKA

coffee break

ROUND-TABLE DISCUSSION

Saturday, 16 February

9:30

10:30

11:00

14:00

15:00

15:30

16:30

19:00

10:30

11:00

12:00

15:00

15:30

16:30

17:30

JIRI VELEBIL
coffee break

RosTisLAv HORCIK

JONATHAN VERNER
coffee break

LiBOR BARTO

BoOOK SECTION

BANQUET

The feasible incompleteness theorem

The nature of logical laws

Calibrating randomness

Velkd iluze matematiky XX. stoleti
a nové zaklady

Coalgebras: recursion and modal logic

Interplay between algebra and proof theory
for substructural logics

Combinatorics of filters and ideals

Decision, counting and optimisation
in constraint satisfaction problems



