## A GATHERING OF PRAGUE-BASED LOGICIANS

## Villa Lanna, 15–16 February, 2013

## Friday, 15 February

9:15	OPENING	
9:30 - 10:30	Pavel Pudlák	The feasible incompleteness theorem
10:30 - 11:00	coffee break	
11:00 - 12:00	Jaroslav Peregrin	The nature of logical laws
14:00 - 15:00	Antonín Kučera	Calibrating randomness
15:00 - 15:30	coffee break	
15:30 - 16:30	Petr Vopěnka	Velká iluze matematiky XX. století a nové základy
16:30 - 17:00	coffee break	
17:00 - 19:00	ROUND-TABLE DISCUSSION	
Saturday, 16 Febr	ruary	
9:30 - 10:30	Jiří Velebil	Coalgebras: recursion and modal logic
10:30 - 11:00	coffee break	
11:00 - 12:00	Rostislav Horčík	Interplay between algebra and proof theory for substructural logics
14:00 - 15:00	Jonathan Verner	Combinatorics of filters and ideals
15:00 - 15:30	coffee break	
15:30 - 16:30	LIBOR BARTO	Decision, counting and optimisation in constraint satisfaction problems
16:30 - 17:30	BOOK SECTION	
19:00	Banquet	